European Championship - Andorra 2005 - Singles
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European Championship - Andorra 2005 -

Nom
Cristina
Gloriana
Isabella
Gabrielle
Séverine
Francesca
Roberta
Marie
Judith
Emma
Astrid
Laetitia
Silvia
Lucie
Francesca
Lenka
Alice
Céline
Marie
Perrine
Sanda
Elkova
Anna

Sara
Barbara
Cristina

Cognom  Estat
Favre-Moretti SUI
Pellissier ITA

Crettenand-M SUI
Magnenat ~ SUI
Pont Sul
Martinelli ITA
Pedranzini  ITA
Troillet Sul
Grassl GER
Roca ESP
Renzler ITA
Currat Sul

Treimer GER
Orgulova CZE
Colturi ITA

Lackovicova SVK
Korbova CZE
Ringeval FRA
Nicolet FRA
Favier FRA
Sarko CRO

Ekaterina RUS

Gouvianaki GRE
Gros ESP
Gruber GER
Bes ESP

CAT
F-Senior
F-Senior
F-Senior
F-Senior
F-Senior
F-Senior
F-Senior
F-Spoir
F-Senior
F-Senior
F-Senior
F-Spoir
F-Senior
F-Senior
F-Spoir
F-Senior
F-Senior
F-Spoir
F-Spoir
F-Spoir
F-Senior
F-Spoir
F-Senior

F-Spoir
F-Senior
F-Senior

Sortida
08:51:22
08:51:22
08:51:22

08:51:22
08:51:22
08:51:22
08:51:22

08:51:22
08:51:22
08:51:22
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17

58
43
65

38
60
59
16
37
36
22

52

47
40
24
44
45
64
18
23
34
19
26

49
51
32
25
35

27
29
15
56
28
54
53
48

31
50
41
55
1
10
13
12
42

14
20
21

30
62

Guido
Florent
Alexander
Grégory
Alexander
Toni
Jean-Yves
Bertrand
Manuel
William
Christian
Marcel
Peter
Alexandre
Cyril
Franz
Didier
Alain
Dennis
Miroslav
Silviu
Manfred
Andreas
Milan
Mattia
Jordi
Javier
Nicolas
Stefan
Lorenzo
Toni
Gerhard
Miroslav
Joan
Tomaz
lonut
Joan
Michal
Xavier
Alexandre
Marcel
Michal
Pablo
Mariusz
Roman
Andrej
Jacek
Gregor
Branislav
Bossev
Jernej
Rinat
Marcin
Nikolaos
loannis
Loukas
Alexander
Sergey

Lluis
Mirco
Dennis
Agusti
Pavel
Tony

Giacomelli  ITA

Perrier FRA
Hug Sul

Gachet FRA
Lugger AUT
Steurer GER
Rey Sul

Blanc FRA
Pérez Brunice ESP
Bon Mardion FRA
Pittex sul

Marti Sul

Svatojansky SVK
Pellicier FRA
Champange FRA
Grapl GER
Moret sul

Rey Sul

Trento ITA

Leitner SVK
Manea ROM
Reichegger ITA

Ringhofer AUT
Madaj SVK
Coletti ITA

Bes Ginesta ESP
Martin de Vill: ESP
Bonnet FRA
Klinger GER
Holzknecht ITA

Casals AND
Reithmeier GER
Duch CZE
Albos AND
Soklic SLO
Galiteanu ROM
Vilana AND
Nemec CZE
Comas AND
Michel FRA
Svodova CZE
Stantejsky CZE
Machio ESP
Wargocki POL
Glajcar CZE
Chrobak POL
Czech POL
Justin SLO
Kacina SVK
Rossen Ross¢« BUL
Karnicar SLO
Sofin RUS
Trybala POL
Kostopoulos GRE
Theocharopot GRE
Anestis GRE
Kampouropolt GRE
Romanov RUS
Avila ESP
Mezzanotte ITA

Brunod ITA

Roc Amador ESP
Vondra CZE
Sbalbi FRA

M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Spoir

M-Senior
M-Spoir

M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Spoir

M-Spoir

M-Senior
M-Spoir

M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Spoir

M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Spoir

M-Senior
M-Spoir

M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Spoir

M-Senior
M-Spoir

M-Spoir

M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Spoir

M-Spoir

M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior

M-Spoir
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Senior
M-Spoir
M-Senior

08:51:22

Senior Female

META
11:08:00
11:09:33

11:20:23
11:22:24
11:22:50
11:25:32

11:29:06
11:32:44

12:20:26
12:27:43

Retirat
Retirat
Retirat

Singles

Emprat
02:16:38
02:18:11
02:22:36
02:24:30
02:29:01
02:31:02
02:31:28
02:34:10
02:36:57
02:37:08
02:37:44
02:41:22
02:44:21
02:50:45
02:51:43
02:55:37
03:05:41
03:07:08
03:09:51
03:13:38
03:25:14
03:29:04
03:36:21

Retirat
Retirat
Retirat

Senior Male

10:43:05
10:44:14
10:46:59
10:47:26
10:48:58
10:51:05

11:05:45
11:07:11
11:08:52
11:09:00
11:09:22
11:09:40

Retirat
Retirat
Retirat
Retirat
Retirat
Retirat

01:51:43
01:52:52
01:55:37
01:56:04
01:57:36
01:59:43
02:00:32
02:00:56
02:01:06
02:01:53
02:02:00
02:02:03
02:02:10
02:02:16
02:02:31
02:02:50
02:03:23
02:03:44
02:04:07
02:05:52
02:06:08
02:06:34
02:06:58
02:07:59
02:08:48
02:10:14
02:10:42
02:12:01
02:13:33
02:14:05
02:14:23
02:15:49
02:17:30
02:17:38
02:18:00
02:18:18
02:19:10
02:20:55
02:21:17
02:21:36
02:21:53
02:21:58
02:25:13
02:26:34
02:28:42
02:29:56
02:30:40
02:33:43
02:33:52
02:35:55
02:36:26
02:38:43
02:38:52
02:41:30
02:42:06
02:57:43
03:02:29
03:05:00

Retirat
Retirat
Retirat
Retirat
Retirat
Retirat



European Championship - Andorra 2005 - Youths Ind
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| Pos.| Dors [Name [Family name |State[Sx| Ctg | Emprat | VelGlb|]
1 51 Mireille Richard SuUl F  Cadet 01:50:47 604
2 53 Martina Dobosova SVK F Cadet 01:58:08 566
3 54 Zuzana Dobosova SVK F Cadet 01:59:13 561
4 56 Laura Lazzeri ITA F Cadet 02:03:17 543
5 55 Naila Jornet Burgada ESP F Cadet 02:05:03 535
6 57 Muriel Lavy ITA F Cadet 02:09:35 516
7 58 Angélique Baud FRA F  Cadet 02:13:25 501
8 59 Claire Batailles FRA F Cadet 02:18:00 485
9 52 Stéphanie Charriere SUl  F Cadet 02:18:01 485
10 60 Julia Sajous FRA F Cadet 02:22:06 471
1 26 Silvia Cuminetti ITA F  Junior 01:45:23 635
2 22  Emilie Gex-Fabry SUl F  Junior 01:46:14 630
3 21 Coralie Pernet SuUl F  Junior 02:00:22 556
4 27 Bernadette Penhard FRA F  Junior 02:05:27 533
5 24  Anne-Claire Estubier FRA F  Junior 02:08:36 520
6 23 Ona Hernandez ESP F  Junior 02:09:50 515
7 25 Elisa Deola ITA  F  Junior 02:10:23 513
8 28 Coline Allibert FRA F  Junior 02:14:40 497
1 48 Michael Moling ITA M Cadet 01:23:35 800
2 43 Kilian Jornet ESP M Cadet 01:23:53 798
3 33 Marc Pichard SUI M Cadet 01:24:12 795
4 31 Cyrille Fellay SUIl M Cadet 01:26:37 772
5 50 Sébastien Perrier FRA M Cadet 01:27:43 763
6 45 Lorenzo Pegorari ITA M Cadet 01:30:06 743
7 32 Damien Praz SUI M Cadet 01:34:41 707
8 80 Valentin Favre FRA M Cadet 01:34:56 705
9 79 Xavier Gachet FRA M Cadet 01:34:58 704
10 47 Mattia Arduino ITA° M Cadet 01:35:28 701
1 37 Jurgj Lastik SVK M Cadet 01:36:18 695
12 49 Mathieu Peyet FRA M Cadet 01:37:45 684
13 39 Michal Jokl SVK M Cadet 01:38:44 678
14 35 Roman Jadamus CZE M Cadet 01:39:13 674
15 42  Aleix Pubill ESP M Cadet 01:39:22 673
16 36 Sebastien Kantor CZE M Cadet 01:40:30 666
17 46 Luca Vitalini ITA° M Cadet 01:45:59 631
18 44 Jonathan Rolland FRA M Cadet 01:49:00 614
19 38 Matus Turlik SVK M Cadet 01:49:27 611
20 41  Gasper Karnicar SLO M Cadet 01:52:04 597
21 34 Jan Hepnar CZE M Cadet 01:52:57 592
22 40 Grigorios Kalogeropoulos GRE M Cadet 02:28:03 452
1 16 Matteo Eydallin ITA M Junior 01:18:08 856
2 1 Pierre Bruchez SUl M Junior 01:19:34 841
3 2 Alain Richard SUl M Junior 01:20:42 829
4 4  Mathieu Charvoz SUl M Junior 01:22:48 808
5 8 Nejc Kuhar SLO M Junior 01:24:40 790
6 15 Fulvio Picceni ITA M Junior 01:24:56 788
7 78 Yann Pardin FRA M  Junior 01:26:01 778
8 14 Elia Andreola ITA M Junior 01:26:33 773
9 3 Jose Charriere SUl M Junior 01:26:49 771
10 13 Odilon Ferran FRA M  Junior 01:27:37 764
1 11 Marc Sola Pastoret ESP M  Junior 01:27:44 763
12 7 Rares Manea ROM M  Junior 01:28:37 755
13 5 Raphaél Corthay SUl M Junior 01:29:19 749
14 20 Sébastien Bron FRA M  Junior 01:29:20 749
15 9 Zga Karnicar SLO M Junior 01:29:51 745
16 12 Basile Ferran FRA M  Junior 01:33:26 716
17 10 Jaume Guardia ESP M  Junior 01:34:55 705
18 18 Gregory Nantermoz FRA M  Junior 01:36:34 693
19 19 Pascal Bourbousson FRA M  Junior 01:40:07 668
20 6 Vassilios Sideris GRE M  Junior 01:46:12 630



